
SOCKETSCAN® WITH CHARGING DOCK
Ergonomic and Elegant
The SocketScan 700 Series bundle comes with a Bluetooth barcode scanner and a Charging Dock to conveniently charge and store 
the scanning unit. Socket Mobile offers the S700 linear, S730 laser, S740 universal and S760 universal barcode  
scanner and passport reader to choose from. All are compatible with Apple iOS, Android OS and Windows. The scanners have a light-
weight, ergonomic construction, and a long-lasting battery to survive an entire work day. There are LED light indicators for battery 
monitoring, Bluetooth connection and scanning notification that make the scanners more intuitive to use.

With the Charging Dock, the Socket Mobile 700 Series has a home to charge and remain serviceable simultaneously, without wires. 
It is elegant, functional and compact. Use the Charging Dock to avoid downtime by always having your barcode scanner charged 
and ready to go.

Certified by Apple® for iOS devices (iPad®, iPhone®, iPod Touch®) and compatible with Android and Windows®. 

S700 Black Charging Dock White Charging Dock

Blue:
Green:
Red:
White:
Yellow:

CX3465-1933
CX3463-1931
CX3461-1929
CX3464-1932
CX3462-1930

CX3484-1979
CX3524-2126
CX3522-2124
CX3483-1978
CX3523-2125

S730 Black Charging Dock White Charging Dock

Blue:
Green:
Red:
White:
Yellow:

CX3460-1928
CX3458-1926
CX3456-1924
CX3459-1927
CX3457-1925

CX3486-1981
CX3526-2129
CX3525-2127
CX3485-1980
CX3526-2128

S740 Black Charging Dock White Charging Dock

Blue:
Green:
Red:
White:
Yellow:

CX3448-1911
CX3446-1909
CX3444-1907
CX3447-1910
CX3445-1908

CX3488-1983
CX3530-2132
CX3528-2130
CX3487-1982
CX3529-2131

S760 Black Charging Dock White Charging Dock

Blue:
Green:
Red:
White:
Yellow:

CX3509-2110
CX3510-2111
CX3511-2112
CX3513-2114
CX3512-2113

CX3504-2105
CX3505-2106
CX3506-2107
CX3508-2109
CX3507-2108

(1) SocketScan 700 Series Barcode Scanner
(1) Charging Dock
(1) Wrist Strap
(1) Get Started Insert

Socket Mobile Companion
Download for Free!

SINGLE PACKAGE INCLUDES

© 2019 Socket Mobile, Inc. All rights reserved. Socket®, the Socket Mobile logo, SocketScan®, DuraScan®, Battery Friendly® are registered trademarks or trademarks of Socket Mobile, Inc. Microsoft® is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United 
States and other countries. Apple®, iPad®, iPad Mini®, iPhone®, iPod Touch®, and Mac iOS® are registered trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. The Bluetooth® Technology word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by 
the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Socket Mobile, Inc. is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.  

socketmobile.com sales@socketmobile.com

Toll-Free: +1 800 552 3300 (USA/Canada) Asia Pacific: +1 510 933 3122 EMEA & Russia: +41 62 834 0780

France: +33 970 462 241 Germany: +49 9401 5299 052 Japan: +8190 9808 0518

Latin America: +1 510 933 3153 Switzerland: +41 62 834 07 80 UK/Ireland/South Africa: +44 (0) 1252 761403
+44 7787 112109

Click here to learn more about SocketScan 700 Series.
Click here to learn more about the Charging Dock.

https://www.socketmobile.com/products/700-series/socketscan/overview-barcode-scanner-app
https://socketwebcdn.blob.core.windows.net/cdn/docs/default-source/accessories/ds_chargingdock.pdf?sfvrsn=3436b29f_2

