

## SOCKETSCAN<sup>®</sup> WITH CHARGING DOCK

## **Ergonomic and Elegant**

socketmobile.com

Latin America: +1 510 933 3153

Toll-Free:

The SocketScan 700 Series bundle comes with a Bluetooth barcode scanner and a Charging Dock to conveniently charge and store the scanning unit. Socket Mobile offers the S700 linear, S730 laser, S740 universal and S760 universal barcode scanner and passport reader to choose from. All are compatible with Apple iOS, Android OS and Windows. The scanners have a lightweight, ergonomic construction, and a long-lasting battery to survive an entire work day. There are LED light indicators for battery monitoring, Bluetooth connection and scanning notification that make the scanners more intuitive to use.

With the Charging Dock, the Socket Mobile 700 Series has a home to charge and remain serviceable simultaneously, without wires. It is elegant, functional and compact. Use the Charging Dock to avoid downtime by always having your barcode scanner charged and ready to go.

Certified by Apple<sup>®</sup> for iOS devices (iPad<sup>®</sup>, iPhone<sup>®</sup>, iPod Touch<sup>®</sup>) and compatible with Android and Windows<sup>®</sup>.

S700	Black Charging Dock	White Charging Dock	(1) SocketScan 700 Series Barcode Scanner
Blue: Green: Red: White: Yellow:	CX3465-1933 CX3463-1931 CX3461-1929 CX3464-1932 CX3462-1930	CX3484-1979 CX3524-2126 CX3522-2124 CX3483-1978 CX3523-2125	<ul> <li>(1) Charging Dock</li> <li>(1) Wrist Strap</li> <li>(1) Get Started Insert</li> </ul> Image: Source of the source o
S730	Black Charging Dock	White Charging Dock	
Blue: Green: Red: White: Yellow:	CX3460-1928 CX3458-1926 CX3456-1924 CX3459-1927 CX3457-1925	CX3486-1981 CX3526-2129 CX3525-2127 CX3485-1980 CX3526-2128	
S740	Black Charging Dock	White Charging Dock	
Blue: Green: Red: White: Yellow:	CX3448-1911 CX3446-1909 CX3444-1907 CX3447-1910 CX3445-1908	CX3488-1983 CX3530-2132 CX3528-2130 CX3487-1982 CX3529-2131	
S760	Black Charging Dock	White Charging Dock	
Blue: Green: Red: White: /ellow:	CX3509-2110 CX3510-2111 CX3511-2112 CX3513-2114 CX3512-2113	CX3504-2105 CX3505-2106 CX3506-2107 CX3508-2109 CX3507-2108	<u>Click here to learn more about SocketScan</u> Click here to learn more about the Charging

## SINGLE PACKAGE INCLUDES

Socket Mobile Companion Download for Free!

UK/Ireland/South Africa:

Google Play

📕 🚯 Bluetooth"

re about SocketScan 700 Series. e about the Charging Dock. sales@socketmobile.com +1 800 552 3300 (USA/Canada) +1 510 933 3122 +41 62 834 0780 Asia Pacific: EMEA & Russia: +33 970 462 241 +49 9401 5299 052 +8190 9808 0518 Germany:

2019 Socket Mobile, Inc. All rights re P, DuraScan<sup>®</sup>, Battery Frie oft® is a reg iPad Mini®, iPhone®, iPod Touch marks by Socket Mobile, Inc. is u

+41 62 834 07 80

Switzerland: